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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Tschudi Sales (2009) 10.00

+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Müller Jonas (2008) 10.00

+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 10.00

+ Scharrenberg Luca (2008) 10.00

1 d Krieg Cyrill (2009) 10.00
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00

1 e Eicher Fabio (2008) 10.00
+ Steiner Daniel (2008) 10.00

1 f Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00
+ Bäbler Severin (2008) 10.00

1 a van Altena Jeremy (2008) 9.75
+ Müller Roman (2009) 9.75

1 b Schmid Pascal (2008) 9.75
+ Reuteler Sebastian (2008) 9.75

1 c Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 9.75
+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 d Kälin Remo (2008) 9.75
+ Theiler Nico (2008) 9.75

1 e Hösli Mauro (2008) 9.75
+ Ambühl Simon (2008) 9.75

1 f Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Moser Marco (2008) 9.75

2 a Stocker This (2009) 8.75
- Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 8.75

2 b Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 8.75
- Stocker This (2009) 8.75

3 a Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50

3 b Theiler Nico (2008) 8.50
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50

3 c Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

3 d Scharrenberg Luca (2008) 8.50
o Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 8.50

3 e Reuteler Sebastian (2008) 8.50
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50

3 f Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50

3 g Müller Roman (2009) 8.50
o van Altena Jeremy (2008) 8.50

3 h Moser Marco (2008) 8.50
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50

3 i Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.50
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50

3 j Bäbler Severin (2008) 8.50
o Bütler Mario (2008) 8.50

3 k Ambühl Simon (2008) 8.50
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Müller Josias (2006) 10.00

+ Bucheli Dario (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Müller Adrian (2006) 10.00

+ Heiniger Adrian (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Moser Martin (2007) 10.00

+ Wey Colin (2007) 10.00

1 a Steinauer Samuel (2007) 9.75
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 b Sokolov Luka (2006) 9.75
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 9.75

1 c Ochsner Tim (2006) 9.75
+ Schmid Simon (2006) 9.75

1 d Müller Elia (2006) 9.75
+ Rüttimann Siro (2006) 9.75

1 e Lötscher Niklas (2006) 9.75
+ Marti Niels (2007) 9.75

1 f Kombe Emanuel (2007) 9.75
+ Lacher Lucas (2007) 9.75

1 g Bossert Luc (2006) 9.75
+ Schuler Mike (2006) 9.75

2 a Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 9.00
- Nauer Dominik (2007) 9.00

2 b Pfyl Reto (2006) 9.00
- Bossert Nick (2006) 9.00

2 c Odermatt Jonas (2007) 9.00
- Gmür Max (2007) 9.00

2 d Nauer Dominik (2007) 9.00
- Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 9.00

2 e Gmür Max (2007) 9.00
- Odermatt Jonas (2007) 9.00

2 f Bossert Nick (2006) 9.00
- Pfyl Reto (2006) 9.00

3 a Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.75
- Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.75

3 b Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.75
- Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.75

3 c Keller Philipp (2006) 8.75
- Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.75

3 d Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.75
- Keller Philipp (2006) 8.75

3 e Lacher Lucas (2007) 8.75
o Kombe Emanuel (2007) 8.75

4 a Wey Colin (2007) 8.50
o Moser Martin (2007) 8.50

4 b Tremp Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Sokolov Luka (2006) 8.50

4 c Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50

4 d Schmid Simon (2006) 8.50
o Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.50

4 e Rüttimann Siro (2006) 8.50
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

4 f Marti Niels (2007) 8.50
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50

4 g Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

4 h Heiniger Adrian (2007) 8.50
o Müller Adrian (2006) 8.50

4 i Bucheli Dario (2006) 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Walker Jan (2004) 10.00

+ Waldmeier Marco (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Pünter Rico (2004) 10.00

+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Meyer Marwin (2005) 10.00

+ Reichmuth Marco (2005) 10.00

1 d Mayer Elia (2004) 10.00
+ Oechslin Samuel (2004) 10.00

1 e Laager Kaspar (2004) 10.00
+ Hüppin Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 f Krieg Fabian (2004) 10.00
+ Haller Jim (2004) 10.00

1 g Korrodi Janik (2004) 10.00
+ Ruch Noè (2004) 10.00

1 h Binggeli Yannick (2005) 10.00
+ Plüer Dario (2005) 10.00

1 a Zollinger Silvan (2004) 9.75
+ Kähli Ramon (2004) 9.75

1 b Zollinger Philipp (2004) 9.75
+ Dörig Jan (2004) 9.75

1 c Widmer Patrick (2005) 9.75
+ Dörig Dario (2005) 9.75

1 d Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 9.75
+ Bisig Roman (2004) 9.75

1 e Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Kühne Cyrill (2004) 9.75

1 f Schmid Raphael (2005) 9.75
+ Marty Remo (2005) 9.75

1 g Leuzinger Frank (2004) 9.75
+ Schnellmann Sandro (2004) 9.75

1 h Kauflin Andrin (2004) 9.75
+ Bachmann Janos (2004) 9.75

1 i Kälin Andrin (2005) 9.75
+ Mayer Sebastian (2005) 9.75

1 j Heiniger Reto (2005) 9.75
+ Wild Marco (2005) 9.75
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1 k Gantenbein Linard (2004) 9.75
+ Steinauer Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 l Furrer Iwan (2004) 9.75
+ Stüssi Andreas (2004) 9.75

1 m Feldmann Patrik (2005) 9.75
+ Steiner Michael (2005) 9.75

1 n Bütler Roman (2004) 9.75
+ Lacher Philipp (2005) 9.75

1 o Buchli Michael (2004) 9.75
+ Oechslin Thomas (2004) 9.75

1 p Bucher Joel (2005) 9.75
+ Dürr Nic (2005) 9.75

1 q Bamert Mathis (2005) 9.75
+ Schmid Jonas (2005) 9.75

2 a Sturzenegger André (2004) 9.00
- Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 9.00

2 b Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 9.00
- Sturzenegger André (2004) 9.00

2 c Mächler Benjamin (2005) 9.00
- Wild Marco (2005) 9.00

3 a Schmid Jonas (2005) 8.75
o Bamert Mathis (2005) 8.75

3 b Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.75
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.75

4 a Wild Marco (2005) 8.50
o Heiniger Reto (2005) 8.50

4 b Waldmeier Marco (2005) 8.50
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.50

4 c Stüssi Andreas (2004) 8.50
o Furrer Iwan (2004) 8.50

4 d Steiner Michael (2005) 8.50
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50

4 e Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.50

4 f Schnellmann Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Leuzinger Frank (2004) 8.50

4 g Ruch Noè (2004) 8.50
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50

4 h Plüer Dario (2005) 8.50
o Binggeli Yannick (2005) 8.50

4 i Oechslin Thomas (2004) 8.50
o Buchli Michael (2004) 8.50

4 j Oechslin Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50

4 k Mayer Sebastian (2005) 8.50
o Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.50

4 l Marty Remo (2005) 8.50
o Schmid Raphael (2005) 8.50

4 m Lacher Philipp (2005) 8.50
o Bütler Roman (2004) 8.50

4 n Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 8.50

4 o Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.50
o Pünter Rico (2004) 8.50

4 p Kähli Ramon (2004) 8.50
o Zollinger Silvan (2004) 8.50

4 q Hüppin Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50

4 r Haller Jim (2004) 8.50
o Krieg Fabian (2004) 8.50

4 s Dürr Nic (2005) 8.50
o Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50

4 t Dörig Jan (2004) 8.50
o Zollinger Philipp (2004) 8.50

4 u Dörig Dario (2005) 8.50
o Widmer Patrick (2005) 8.50

4 v Bisig Roman (2004) 8.50
o Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.50

4 w Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Wehrli Jan (2002) 10.00

+ Bader Sandro (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Tremp Ruedi (2003) 10.00

+ Scrivano Livio (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 10.00

+ Brand Andreas (2003) 10.00

1 d Plüer Fabian (2003) 10.00
+ Styger Alex (2003) 10.00

1 e Gerber Noel (2002) 10.00
+ Glättli Tobias (2002) 10.00

1 f Fuster Arjuna (2003) 10.00
+ Schuler Yannick (2003) 10.00

1 g Fässler Tobias (2002) 10.00
+ Bernhard Thomas (2002) 10.00

1 a Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 9.75
+ Schrepfer Sven (2003) 9.75

1 b Bucher Roman (2003) 9.75
+ Amrein Joel (2003) 9.75

1 c Arpagaus Nino (2003) 9.75
+ Streiff Pius (2002) 9.75

1 d Amstutz Janic (2002) 9.75
+ Bürgi Simon (2003) 9.75

2 a Stocker Marius (2002) 8.75
- Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.75

2 b Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.75
- Stocker Marius (2002) 8.75

2 c Guthauser Cyrill (2003) 8.75
- Diethelm Samuel (2003) 8.75

2 d Diethelm Samuel (2003) 8.75
- Guthauser Cyrill (2003) 8.75

2 e Bürgi Simon (2003) 8.75
o Amstutz Janic (2002) 8.75

2 f Amrein Joel (2003) 8.75
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.75

3 a Styger Alex (2003) 8.50
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50

3 b Streiff Pius (2002) 8.50
o Arpagaus Nino (2003) 8.50

3 c Scrivano Livio (2003) 8.50
o Tremp Ruedi (2003) 8.50

3 d Schuler Yannick (2003) 8.50
o Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.50

3 e Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.50
o Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 8.50

3 f Glättli Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Gerber Noel (2002) 8.50

3 g Brand Andreas (2003) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 8.50

3 h Bernhard Thomas (2002) 8.50
o Fässler Tobias (2002) 8.50

3 i Bader Sandro (2002) 8.50
o Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50


